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CHOOSE YOUR POOL HEAT PUMP
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4~6 months operation recommendation

8~10 months operation recommendation

Pool Size (m3)

Above ground
pool

Mini On/Off

Inground pool

Pool Size (m3)

30-40 | 45-55 | 40-50 | 50-65 | 65~80 | 80~100

100~150

20-30

25-35

30-40

40-50

50-65

65~80

80~100

100~150

IPHR15
IPHR20

IPHR26

IPHR33

IPHR40

Inverter-plus

IPHR45

IPHR55

IPHR70/IPHR70T

IPHR100T

v

v

v

Commerical

Note:

1-If better swimming expe

rience is required for 6 months, like quieter & more energy saving, bigger model marked with green color is recommanded.

Blue

v

Green

2-If pool size is = 150m3, we recommend commercial heat pump to double the swimming season.

3-Above pool sizing is based on pool cover.




